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AOZORA BANK NPV

ISIN:  JP3711200000

Overview
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Price
14.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 8304
26.00 f
0.70% (0.10) ~
24.00 ﬂ
JP3711200000 2200 | ﬂ!l
8304 w
Duesseldorf 20.00
EUR
Financial 18.00
Stock
2,058 EUR 16.00
NIKKEI 225
14.00
14.40 EUR (210)
14.90 EUR (210) 12.00

14.40 EUR
14.40 EUR
14.30 EUR
14.20 EUR

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/12 [
2024/07/11 b
2024/07/10 [
2024/07/09 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=957b66c0190d2dd72d3752bdf7f79b4fdbb6fa203ddf4ebfc6c5873c7cfca31e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9d249cdac53771eb&time=1720867314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a3b2425d9d8ae0fd94a6b71706f39d1cbaf4195bc2f177f512bf04ca0d97877&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07309aadffa794661&time=1720867314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f2131909d5c55c7d31d3cf39434b49dc17f55da9fbb4c948ae4063c6b7773bc&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d8298d9e86552160&time=1720867314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f875538ab966f29332cd868ddaf6a6b1926ac48198989d13992dc2e10d9678f&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e54963ec471b0e1ea&time=1720867314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=582915d8d1375148bc07e96656933d6e04f221a664c325eb1e9b6642b5d5f107&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=596ea5d504ecd3d4b&time=1720867314&tool=RSC

AOZORA BANK NPV

Details
2024/07/12 09:30:40 5Y
Price
14.30 EUR 26.00
Difference 0.70% (0.10)
24.00
General attributes ﬂﬂ
ISIN JP3711200000 2200 l f
Symbol 8304 w 'P'
Exchange Duesseldorf 20.00 ,\ AJ 'ﬂ qﬂ R
Currency EUR w l Wﬂ "1 \ M'
Sector Financial 18.00 U ‘1'\1 L
Security type Stock [ J
Market cap (m) 2,058 EUR 16.00 | IIH,"'I
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
| s
14.00 iw % !
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.40 EUR (210)
Ask (Ask size) 14.90 EUR (210) 12.00
Open 14.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 14.40 EUR
Low 14.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.20 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.22 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.45 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.56 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.73 EUR (0)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 20.00 EUR (2024/01/24)
Perf (%) -26.80% -16.96% -24.06% YTD Low | date 12.20 EUR (2024/02/16)
Perf (abs.) -5.20 -2.90 -4.50 52 Weeks High | date 20.20 EUR (2023/09/22)
Beta 0.31 0.34 0.44 52 Weeks Low | date 12.20 EUR (2024/02/16)
Volatility 52.37 40.02 29.53
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 14.30 EUR  0.00 1
11
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,533.50 JPY 23.30 2,273
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 14.50 EUR  0.00 1
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 14.50 EUR  0.00 1
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:12 1440 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110227
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/ 17:43 16.06 USD
13

2024/07/ 09:30 14.30 EUR
12

2024/07/ 08:03 14.50 EUR
12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110226

AOZORA BANK NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

{p AOZORA BANK

Contact Details
AOZORA BANK

3-1, Kudan-minami 1-chome 102-8660
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3263 1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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